
Caution: This email originated from outside EPA, please exercise additional caution when
deciding whether to open attachments or click on provided links.

From: Futerman, Andrew (he/him/his)
To: Desiree Bashford; Coyle, Ann; r5hearingclerk
Cc: Gross, Louise C; Harris, Michael (he/him/his); Paul Sarratori
Subject: RE: In the Matter of Cutting Edge Enterprises, Inc., Docket No. CAA-05-2024-0004
Date: Monday, July 8, 2024 2:51:09 PM

Thank you, received by Complainant. Complainant does not oppose this motion and will not be
filing anything.
 
Thank you,
 
Andrew Futerman,
 
Pronouns: he/him/his (Why this is important)
Attorney Advisor
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency - Region 5
Office of Regional Counsel; Multi Media Branch I, Section III
77 W. Jackson Blvd., M/S C-14J, Chicago, IL 60604
312.353.2325
Futerman.Andrew@epa.gov
 
From: Desiree Bashford <desiree@sarratorilaw.com> 
Sent: Monday, July 8, 2024 2:42 PM
To: Coyle, Ann <coyle.ann@epa.gov>; r5hearingclerk <r5hearingclerk@epa.gov>
Cc: Gross, Louise C <gross.louise@epa.gov>; Futerman, Andrew (he/him/his)
<Futerman.Andrew@epa.gov>; Harris, Michael (he/him/his) <harris.michael@epa.gov>; Paul
Sarratori <paul@sarratorilaw.com>
Subject: In the Matter of Cutting Edge Enterprises, Inc., Docket No. CAA-05-2024-0004

 

 

Please see Paul Sarratori’s filing on behalf of Cutting Edge Enterprises in this matter.
 
 
Desiree Bashford
Legal Assistant
Mesenbourg & Sarratori Law Offices, P.A.
2601 Coon Rapids Blvd.
Coon Rapids, MN 55433
Direct: (763) 755-0111 (voice only)
 
Main: (763) 754-5555 (voice only)
Fax: (763) 390-0055
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from reading this e-mail or examining any attachments. If you received this e-mail in error,
please notify the sender immediately and delete this e-mail and any attachments. Thank you.
 
 


